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NAME DIVISION ROOM

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE

Vanasse J M
Van Brakel P

Verdon Mrs J
Verner Mrs J

Verreault Miss J
Vezina R O
V6zina Rollande

Viau Mlle P A
Villeneuve Mrs J
Villeneuve L
Villeneuve R M
Vroom R

Wade L
Wagorn Phyllis
Wakeham Miss K
Wakeman Miss P
Walker P F
Wall Ronald

Walsh J E

Wang E B
Ward Frank A E
Ward W E
Wardle D
Wardroper W K
Warren Miss D

Waterman William H

Waters Bruce
Waters P

Watson Mrs A
Watson B
Watts Christopher.
Weatherall Mrs B
Weaver G A
Webb Terry
Weidman H L
Welchner M
Wellsbury W S
Whelan D R
Whelan J Roy
Whissell R
White Miss Elizabeth
White M
White Ray
Whitehead Ms Nancy
Whiteside D
Whitford Donna
Whittaker J N
Whittleton J A

Whittmire Lynn

Wickens C
Wiebe F L
Wilder L J

Wilkinson J L
Willbond P M

Williamson K B

Willis A L
Willson R
Wilson.David B
Wilson E C
Wilson K A

Wilson Mrs L É

2-7962 ACIP
2-9266 APOA

(59)3-7230 FPO
-5-8271 FPO
2-9336 AFRE
2-9445 APPB
5-6736 AFPC
5-1874 FPR
6-9146 ARBL
2-6003 APOZ
2-7618 ACT
2-3506 FIA

2-3866 ACTC
2-1336 ACL
6-6287 FLO
2-8043 ACIM
2-8810 EBS
2-7984 SRB
2-5452 PSSG
5-8807 FLM
6-8669 PSSV
2-6884 SRB
5-5934 BICO
'2-2854 ACP
2-7690 AFFG
6-6970 ARMP
2-3866 ACTC
6-1423 ACIK
5-7631 FPO
2-6939

.
FIA

2-7034 FCO
2-5835 SRB
6-1406 ACIR
2-1642 ACTC
2-7917 FCO
2-2225 ARDE

(59)3-4014 ACTC
5-8028 ECW
5-7626 FPO
2-9542 APXL
2-8878 GNT
6-8199 GPS
5-2563 ACTC
2-7331 .FIA
2-8927 APOA
2-3042 DFR
6-4136 GEC
5-6962 GPO
2-4110 ACP
6-2140 APOZ
5-7664 APRF
2-8842 UNO
2-8192 ARDD
6-9175 ACIK
5-6092 FIP
6-5510 FLM
5-2644 APRN
2-7154 CSO
5-7533 ECW
6-4808 ACPT
.2-6456 AFFC

C2 140 568-1199
B4 128 746-9098
Dl 236-4714
D2 731-4075
C7 160 233-5027
C4 182 746-9534
C6 137 745-8361
A10 261
C3 272 226-3754
B4 142 777-7175
AG 171 827-0178
B5 234 226-4477

AG 145 523-6070
B1 147
A4 258
AG 296 829-6941
A6 268 741-6806
A3 188 820-5272
BG 190 820-0444
A4 172 741-1396
A2 160 - 731-4550
A3 200 746-2779
Al 261 749-0803
Al 294 746-9804
C7 312
C3 138 838-2969
AG 145 521=6261
AG 298 568-7510
Dl 835-2644
B5 218 523-7005
A5 268 235-9389
A3 160 829-4181
AG 271
AG 192 238-7242
A5 110
C3 220 733-1367
AG 145 824-4089
A6 222 745-6633
Dl 731-3851
C2 223 824-4872
A5 178 749-4428
A5 256 233-9412
AG 168 226-3665
B5 220 825-4391
B4 120 233-5459
A7 220 523-3522
A7 172 236-9450
A5 244 233-9739
Al 288 226-3638
B4 184 737-5284
C5 148 224-0859
A3 238 •236-3423
C3 160 731-7459
AG 310 225-0679
B5 118 722-7780
JUST 237-5228
C2 156
C2 128 234-5555
A6 238 235-2638
A8 248
C7 220 827-2819

juillet 1979 28


